1www.toughinnovations.comCT INNOVATIONS
CT INNOVATIONS
Do Better. Be Better.
TOUGHMesh
2 www.toughinnovations.com CT INNOVATIONS
Our DNA
With over 130 years of  combined
electrical and mechanical support

TSRB-E-(H)-(W)-(L)-(F) 750-2000lbs
Used to support cable tray systems
with adaptability
Type: Support
Furnished: Each w/ Hardware
Material: Rubber & Steel
Hardware Size: 3/8 HHCS
Hardware Finish: ZN
*24in Shown
(H): 23, 29, 41, 53
(W):18, 24, 36, 48
(L): 24, 36
(F): ZN, HD
Example: TSRB-E-41X18X36-HD
Catalog Number Width Load
TSRB-B-10-(F) 10in 2500lbs
TSRB-B-24-(F) 24in 5000lbs
TSRB-B-36-(F) 36in 7500lbs
TSRB-B-48-(F) 48in 10000lbs
Catalog Number Widths
TMA-GRND ALL
Catalog Number Width Load
TSRB-C-28-(F) 28in 1491lbs
TSRB-C-42-(F) 42in 994lbs
TSRB-C-50-(F) 50in 835lbs
TSRB-C-60-(F) 60in 696lbs
Catalog Number Width Load
TSRB-D-24-(F) 24in 3500lbs
TSRB-D-36-(F) 36in 3250lbs
(F) Insert Finish: ZN or HD
(F) Insert Finish: ZN or HD
(F) Insert Finish: ZN or HD
TTS09-6X36X20C-AL